yangga	Salina	CC 4/AIG1900	6922	KABO/IN		
INS. CASE OWNER	KSC	CC T/AIG1900 ASSIGN		Date / Time	Lalmin	
Surveyor			0	Registered in Merimen.	IN nu	
Pre-assign / CCU		love:			ulate	
Insured Vehicle No	. 54m 12	ŁA .	Clarm No.	· 6714491		_
Name of Insured		lew lum.	Policy No.	No	175174-05	
0_0			Make / Model	merce	IES.	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 16/01/	- 1 - TILL - 2 TILL -	111mM	012.	
Excess Sec II :55		D.O.A: UV II UA	Place of Accide	citi Co	7, 10	
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	Man-Company Tuesday (Managara)	All and the latest an	
If NO. Driver Nu Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	Of GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA	al? Yes/No	
97R 88	(3E		7			
INSKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR: WSP: Tel: Liubil RMK	ny:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:	
Date/Time			1 - A	Description of the last of the	6.4 TE / BIC	
	SAE ANDE-A	c Stream	No.	Non-Reporting itr (1st):	DATE/PIC	
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
	Art of DI			Non-Reporting lir (Final) Nonfication lir (if non-pic)	lours.	_
	ALL VOS.			Call Of: M.J.	An intelle	4
-				After call lit to OI:	611	1,
- 1-110	CL . No.	A B		Documentation Check L		-
6/8/17	- My) 1111	MRITH CLUV		Nonfication by (if non-pic) After call by to Ol	(Sip)	-
1.1				Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:		_
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:		-
				PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:	
				LOD		
		17.440071744177		Payment Breakdown Fe	aent:	_
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	L Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		-
Repair Cost:	55 (days) Reduction:	%	/ Em	el Cill	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 616/19	Configur with \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Ernail Cal		
Final Liability:	100 Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :)2.	If No or B 28, Ass. Lis	12	
Repair Cost: X 6 7	ss 5671.W		virt TP parce	y con.		
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	ss qw.w	days) X (W	-	I Malaky -		
Loss of Income (LOt):		x days)		Col of	EMSP	
LOR only 1.0U out	y LOR + LOU	LOR + LO Tick only	one]	0[9]	0	
GIALTA Search	SS 7. 47			()	Maria de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	_
Medical:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	983	Claim status: Norma Report Format: 4	Price Settle	-
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS —	(e.g. row/independ	ent J	3) Survey fee:	120.W	
Total:	856578·VT	Global Sum SS: 65 7U	W			
FINAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call]	
Payee I:	55 6570 W	Name 1: TATA	utu sennce	s He Utd		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				_
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 3:				

enneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	PTA DA
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: STR 8813E Yr Regn: 12, /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
at Workshop m/s	Make: Hondo Civic co 17:
of / &/	Colour M. P. White AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 134438 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	(s) Gen. Cond. Gradual Process
Sum Insured: Expose:	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
CXC622	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: Inoder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
wave of Act:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
04121 2 100 H	Tyre Size: F: 205/55R16
(Policy Condition)	R: 203/35R16
Pemark: The veh had commenced its N/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Ball or Market Value: § 30/c	Eroni
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Rail & Hear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: Of days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 1/12/10
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at DOI 10/3/19
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vohicle: IN	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Fite pass To	***
21 Ly 8 530d	
	(Red \$ 2317. UPT 21/2
Teno, Fáe Pass to?	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Time, File Raturn to?	Resument No. of T.
THE PARTY NO.	
Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$
ž-i	/ _5+/IS_SI
NACE OF COLUMN	Cinterview (S
ort Format : p Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Fixtos

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

Blk 19 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector A #01-19 Singapore 575677 Tel: 64593319 Fax: 64593019

		JIN WEI AARON 9 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10	Athoris 1 8 5300h Afhe Pains	ESTIMATE DATE	: 18/03/2 : SJR 88		
		ANG MO KIO AVENUE IO	r 8 2500h	VEHICLE NO	: 51K 88		
	-131	port scare Reform	16 0.	MAKE/MODE	- : Honda		
SIN	GA	PORE 560439	Alle lains	ACCDATE	: 16/03/2	019	
PAR	RTIC	CULAR	Solo	3/	AMO	OUNT S\$	
	-	LIST ITEMS:			B	2	
	1	BOOTLID			no	793.70	
	1	BOOTLID TOP LOCK			*/*	237.70	
	1	BOOTLID LOWER LOCK			-	58.90	
	1	BOOTLID LOGO		50.505~	Dillas	4 36.70	
5	1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	×	20-201~			5011.
,	1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - CIVIC			ne	7. 30.30	_
7	1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - 1.8			1		_
	1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - IVTEC			2	31.90	
	1	BOOTLID REFLECTOR - RH			an	2	
0	1	REAR BUMPER			B	005.00	
1	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - RH			bi	20.00	_
2	1	REAR MUDFLAP - RH			3		_
3	1	REAR FENDER - RH			Bu	1 5 40 10 10	_
4	1	REAR FENDER AIR VENT - RH			21	38.40	_
5	1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM - RH			ne farm	100-00	
6	1	REAR TAIL LAMP - RH			30	200-10	-
7	1	REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET -	RH		CA	4 18.20	-
8	1.	REAR END PANEL			R	7 371.80	2
9	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH			Mocn	1 135.80	~
20	1	REAR SILENCER BOX			4	544.60	2
1	2	REAR SILENCER MOUNTING		32.		65.00	
2	1	REAR SILENCER CHROME PIPE			- 0	136.80	2
						4,669.10	
			Less Discount:	20	9%	933.82	
						3,735.28	
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS:			n		1
	1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT				24.00	
	0.50	REAR BUMPER CLIP		5.	00 1		
		REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP		5.	00 1		
	2	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP			00 12	10.00	
	1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR				350.00 470.00	2005
		LABOUR CHARGES:			[40] [40]		2-1
		TO CHECK WIRING					201
		TO TUFF KOTE			W	250.00	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
		TO REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREE	N	- Illerio Copp. A 20	35	150.00	
		TO REMOVE/REFLY EXHAUST PIPE					601
		TO REMOVE/REFIX UPHOLSTERY, CU:		OOF LINING			1001
		TO REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR					501
		TO PANEL BEATING, REMOVING & RE		W PARTS		1,300.00	120
46	5	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED A	REA			1,300.00	100
N	18					3,450.00	

GRAND TOTAL:

7,655.28

▶ Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 4077B

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJR8813E

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 16 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: CIVIC 1.8L 5AT

Primary Colour: White Manufacturing Year: 2009

Engine No.: R18A15000782

Chassis No.: JHMFD1630AS200549
Maximum Power Output: 103.0 kW (138 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$25,712.00
Original Registration Date: 15 Dec 2010
First Registration Date: 15 Dec 2010

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$25.712.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 14 Dec 2020 PARF Rebate Amount: \$14.141.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 14 Dec 2020

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 10

 QP Paid:
 \$47,890.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$8,348.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$22,489.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Mar 2019

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 8 April 2019 8:52 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: 0714496485SG *Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SGM 124A(OI) & SJR 8813E(TP) ON 16/03/2019]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We have completed our investigation, please proceed with settlement.

Thank you.

Kind Regards, Saliha

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building,78 Shenton Way #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2019 4:41 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 0714496485SG *Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 124A(OI) &

SJR 8813E(TP) ON 16/03/2019]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Pls KIV settlement until further notice.

Thank you

Kind Regards, Saliha

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building,78 Shenton Way #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2019 9:19 AM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha < Saliha. Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Your Ref: 0714496485SG *Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 124A(OI) & SJR

8813E(TP) ON 16/03/2019]

Your Ref: 0714496485SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 124A(OI) & SJR 8813E(TP) ON 16/03/2019

We refer to the above matter.

We noted that the accident was happened at 02:20hrs.

Kindly advise if there is any investigation will be conducted by AIG and whether we can proceed DS.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

-					
5	v	¥	¥	٠	*
	•	ø	٠		

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 April 2019 10:35 PM

To:

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

Subject:

Re: Accident Involving SGM124A / SJR8813E on 16/03/2019 *LKK REF:

CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$6,570.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd <tntautoservices@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 25 March 2019 5:08 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Accident Involving SGM124A / SJR8813E on 16/03/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to the above matter.

Attached herewith the respective documents of vehicle no: SJR8813E for your perusal.

Kindly revert as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Regards.

Vincent Tan

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861

Hp: 9145 9776

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd <tntautoservices@gmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 25 April 2019 10:04 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Accident Involving SGM124A / SJR8813E on 16/03/2019 *LKK REF:

CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We hereby confirmed acceptance your offer of \$6,570.00 for the said matter.

Kindly forward us the Discharge Voucher as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Regards.

Vincent Tan T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861 Hp: 9145 9776

On Wed, 24 Apr 2019 at 22:35, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote: Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$6,570.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd < tntautoservices@gmail.com

Sent: Monday, 25 March 2019 5:08 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Accident Involving SGM124A / SJR8813E on 16/03/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to the above matter.

Attached herewith the respective documents of vehicle no: SJR8813E for your perusal.

Kindly revert as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Regards.

Vincent Tan T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861

Hp: 9145 9776

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #08-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6361 GST Registration No: 200910712E Email: tntautoservices@gmail.com

Date: 26th March 2019 Our Ref: 0319-1408

Your Ref:

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 76 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM124A / SJR8813E ON 16/03/2019

Please refer to the above-mentioned accident.

We are writing on behalf of Leong Jin Wei Aaron, the registered owner of motor vehicle no: SJR8813E which was involved in the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured's vehicle no: SGM124A. As a result of which, our client have suffered loss and expenses.

We are instructed by our client to claim for:-

1. Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GST)

:S\$5,671.00 /

Loss of Rental (10 days @ \$120.00/day)

:8\$1,200.00

3. LTA Search

;S\$ 7.45

TOTAL

We enclosed hereby the following documents for your consideration:

- (a) Original Tax Invoice
- (b) GIA Report lodged by our driver
- (c) Owner & Driver I/C/Driving Licence
- (d) Certificate of Insurance
- (e) LTA Search
- (f) Rental Agreement

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favourable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

T & T Auto Servi

Vincent Tan



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. SB614077B





LEONG JIN WEI, AARON



27-05-1986 GENTLY SEE A SET

5/No. 9000111331 NP 426A

5674275

23-11-2016

APT BLK 439 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 #07-1319 BINGAPORE 880439



Certificate of Insurance

actor vehicles (theo farty risks and compens actor vehicles (this) party rick and compens read transport act, (bet (malaysia) motor vehicles (this) sarty risks) stars, thes is	
rdao transport act, emby (malayba) Motor verkleb (in mo farty reks) fires, emb (m	ATTOK) ACT IDIAPTER 1891
MOTOA VERKLES (SHING EARLY REACH STARS, UNIX (S	ATICHE RULES, 3860
	Contractor
Contificate Number \$187591.841	Cover 1 Who CLASSC
Index muck and Registration Humber of Vehicle	+ SMITTE
Charit Humber	# SHANCESSOAESOEGHE
L. Hama of Policyfelder	1 LEONGLEW WEI AARON
I. Effective Dots of Incurence	1 17 (46 3019
. Biglity Claim of focusers:	± 1874x 2020
L. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to ditted	
(d) The Pulkylmider,	
the Arrystiter person who is driving an the Follow	
	is accompanies with the Recording or other lows or regulations to drive not is not disquelfied by ordine of a Court of Law or investment of any
entertment or regularities in that behalf from the	Ovine the Motor Vehicle.
Liminious exterior	
	and in measurables with the Policybolists's or Hirer's bruinness.
Ivia Falley does not cover	
(a) time for explicit, purpossible problem to a control of	towed far fing.
Bill Use fur the carriege of grouds justice then sever	
30 Use for any persons in connection with the MIS	stor Trade,
	of the Mistor Vehicle (Third Porty Ride and Companistion)
	Transport Art, 1987 (Malaysia), we not to be included upday these
headings.	- Carry 12 - 12
DICESS (PICTION 1)	1 352,000
excess (szichlow a)	1 257,200
AMESCHEN DICES	1 35x00
ABBITTONIAL EXCESS	121,000
HAMAMED GROVER EXCESS	FRANKE RITER CHEILAND
REPUBLIC OWNERS PREFERED WORKSHOP	i NO
HISURE WITH COS	1 422
HCR PROTECTION	1 MG
TRANSPORT AULD VALUE	i MO
CHICKES WAVER	: 110
PRIMARY DRIVER	1 FERNE HA MEI WAIGH
NAMED DECHES (X)	1 M/A
NAMED ORNAL (2)	I N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMMAN	1 14/4
STUM BYSTERED	: MADRET VALUE OF INSURED VARIABLE AT TIME OF LOSS
JUM PROUNED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURES WELICLE AFTIME OF LOSS
What have by Centrify that the Publicate which this Cent	
What have by Centrify that the Publicate which this Cent	Impher SEN) and Pert IV of the Food Transport Art, LIMIT (Maraysia)
What hereby Centrify that the Public to which this Cent Values (Third Porty Web and Compensation) Act (U	Implier 199) and Vert IV of the Food Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia)
White heavily Centrify that the Polity to which the Centrify that (Third Pony Wale and Compensation) Act (O Agency : Trits MAJESTER (MULANACE.	Implier 199) and Vert IV of the Food Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia)
What hereby Centrify that the Public to which this Cent Values (Third Porty Web and Compensation) Act (U	Implier 199) and Vert IV of the Food Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia)
White heading Centrify that the Polity to which the Centrify that the Polity to which the Centrify that I to Adjunct 1 Trick MAJESTER I TRUMBACE.	Implier 199) and Vert IV of the Food Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)
What hereby Carrify that the Polity to which the Carr Validac (Third Porty Wale and Composition) Act ID Agency : Trick MAJESTAN INSURANCE.	hopser SBR) and Vect IV of the Read Transport Act, SBR? (Maraydia) ABBJICT (000006.72208)
What hereby Carrify that the Polity to which the Carr Validac (Third Porty Wale and Composition) Act ID Agency : Trick MAJESTAN INSURANCE.	hopser SBR) and Vect IV of the Read Transport Act, SBR? (Maraydia) ABBJICT (000006.72208)
What hereby Carrify that the Polity to which the Carr Validac (Third Porty Wale and Composition) Act ID Agency : Trick MAJESTAN INSURANCE.	hopser SBR) and Vect IV of the Read Transport Act, SBR? (Maraydia) ABBJICT (000006.72208)
What hereby Carrify that the Polity to which the Carr Validac (Third Porty Wale and Composition) Act ID Agency : Trick MAJESTAN INSURANCE.	hopser SBR) and Vect IV of the Read Transport Act, SBR? (Maraydia) ABBJICT (000006.72208)
(Will havely Centify that the Poligran which this Cent Yahidas (Third Pony Wile and Companyation) Act ID Agency : This Assumment Instituted Com- Date of later : 15 feb 3018 12-88 fee	hopser SBR) and Vect IV of the Read Transport Act, SBR? (Maraydia) ABBJICT (000006.72208)
Will havely Certify that the Policy to which this Cert York dea (Third Pony Wike and Compensation) Act 10 Agency : This MAJESTON INSLINANCE. Date of lauve : 15 Feb 2020 12-45 hre Countries Igned Byt	Trepler 1999; and then for the fined Trensport Act, 1997 (MALEYSIA) AREJICY (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(Will havely Centify that the Poligran which this Cent Yahidas (Third Pony Wile and Companyation) Act ID Agency : This Assumment Instituted Com- Date of later : 15 feb 3018 12-88 fee	Tropier SBR) and Vect IV of the Read Transport Act, SBR? (Maraysia) AREJICY (00000572308) For HTTLC (HCCIMC INSURANCE CO-ORDINATIVE LIMITED



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004972/Kpb3

25 APRIL 2019

CHUA CHEW GUAN 82 MEDWAY DRIVE SINGAPORE 556582

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 124A & SJR 8813E ALONG/AT CHUAN DRIVE ON 16/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJR 8813E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your driver's favour as your vehicle had collided onto third party parked vehicle. Under Motor Accident Guide, Moving / reversing vehicle must exercise greater care than parked vehicle. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

		POE UB	
	AG BUILDING		
	76 should not		
12	#0816	1/	
	5 (019120)		
Dear S	irs,		
	2 2		
a manana	MANT:		
ACCII	DENT INVOLVING SGIM 124 A AND	SIL BUILE O	N 16/03/19
AT_	CHUAN DRIVE		
		E	
10V-	LEONG JIN WEI AARON	, am/are the registe	red owner of motor
	STE PP13 G.	, and are the region	
Cat Day			
Please	note that I have assigned all compensation mor		above said accident
I/We, mentio cheque	T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD. thereby authorize you to release all competenced accident to M/S T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD to M/S T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD insation monies.	nsation monies pertain	ing to the above-
I/We, mentio cheque	T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD. thereby authorize you to release all compensed accident to M/S T & TAUTO SERVICE to M/S T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD isation monies.	nsation monies pertain	ing to the above-
I/We, mention cheque compete Thank	T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD. thereby authorize you to release all compensed accident to M/S T & TAUTO SERVICE to M/S T & TAUTO SERVICES PTE LTD isation monies.	nsation monies pertain ES PTE LTD and forw Whom I had authorize	ing to the above-

** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date.

Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim afficing of the subject matter in this action.

RELEASE VOUCHER subject matter (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>T&T AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$6,570.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SJR 8813E</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/03/2019</u> (date) along <u>CHUAN DRIVE</u> involving vehicle no/s <u>SGM 124A</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/03/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LEONG JIN WEI AARON</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJR 8813E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJR 8813E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

> *** This Discharge Voucher upplies only to the claiment's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date.

Further, the semientent terms herein should not be used as an evidence to projudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #08-14 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861 GST Registration No: 200910712E

TAX INVOICE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Building 76 Shenton Way

#08-16

Singapore 079120

DATE

VEHICLE NO

: 26/03/2019 : SJR 8813 E

MAKE/MODEL

: Honda Civic

ACC DATE

: 16/03/2019

CLAIM NO

: 0319-1408

POLICY NO

: 0319-140

AMOUNT S\$

Lump sum repair inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray painting

Repair Amount

5,300.00

Add 7% GST

371.00

Total

5,671.00

Singapore Dollars: Five Thousand Six Hundred And Seventy One Only.

T & T Auto Services Pie Li



Registered Address: 21 Woodlands Close, #08-34 Primz Bizhub S(737854)

Operation Address:

160 Sin Ming Drive, #08-14 Sin Ming AutoCity S(575722)

Tel: 6266 6876 Fax: 6266 6861

Rental Agreement

	Hirer's Particulars		15
Name: Leong Jin Wei Aaron	Nric/Passport: S8614	077B Contact	No: 9299 1109
Address: Blk 439 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1	10 #07-1319	Postal C	ode: 560439
	Vehicle's Details		
Make/Model: Mazda 3	Vehicle Reg	No: SLM 2412)	(
LEFT SIDE	F	Legend	Fuel Level
RIGHTSIDE	De	ratch: nt : 0 ip Off: X Remarks	F IIII

Terms & Conditions

- This User shall understand and agrees that the Vehicle be loaned for the purpose of test-drive for a usage fee for, but not limited to, administration, maintenance and marketing.
- 2. This vehicle is restricted within Singapore use only, unless the User informs Endless Drive Pte Ltd prior to entering West Malaysia and undertakes applicable insurance, and the User is subjected to the terms and conditions set forth by Endless Drive Pte Ltd.
- 3. The User is responsible for the Excess of SGD\$2,000 SGD\$10,000 of each accident involving any damages to the vehicle during the period of use and the loss of rental earning during the repair of the damaged vehicle. Should the vehicle is damaged beyond repair, the User is required to compensate the price of the vehicle based on market price and any incurred fees, as per determined by Endiess Drive Pte Ltd. In the case of stolen vehicle, User will bear the excess amount after making claims from the insurance company. The User is also responsible for any damages to the interior of the vehicle such as, but not limited to, seats, steering wheel, audio system, air-conditioning system, compartment and boot space.
- The User shall be liable for all claims and damages should be or she is found to use the vehicle for illegal activities, driving under the influence of alcohol or commit an act that is not covered by our insurance policy.
- 5. The User shall be liable for any costs incurred in the events such as, but not limited to, breakdown, flat battery, and tyre puncture.
- 6. The User understands and accepts that there may be no replacement vehicle provided in the event of an accident, subjected to availability.
- 7. Fines includes, but not limited to, ERP, parking and traffic will be claimed against the User which the User has seven (7) working days to settle fully and an administration charge of SGD\$30 for each fine will be imposed on the User.
- 8. The User is required to provide 1 day notice prior to the extension of the leasing period, and the extension of the leasing period is subjected to availability.
- The User must know that extension of rental payment must be made before extending the vehicle. In any circumstance where the user falls to comply and the payment is delayed for more than 3 days, an extra \$300 penalty will be imposed for administrative charges.
- 10. Only the hirer is allowed to drive the rental vehicle, any sub-drivers are not allowed. In any circumstances where this condition is invoked, a penalty of \$5,000 will be required. In any event of an accident where the said vehicle is not driven by the authorised user, hirer will have to bear an additional \$2,000 on top of the total repair cost of the vehicle involved in the accident or the excess of the claim insurance if he/she is at fault.
- 11. 20% of daily fee will be charged on cars returned after the expected return time, on a per hour basis.
- 12. The User is required to refuel at his or her own cost, and return the vehicle with the same amount of fuel as when rented out. The minimum fuel octane rating/RON is 95 and a receipt must be provided for reference. While any excess refuel will not be refunded, the User would require to compensate Endless Drive Pte Ltd SGDS2D per X tank. Measurement is determined by rounding down. Example: If meter is between 1/4 and 2/4, it will be taken as 1/4.
- 13. The User confirms that he/she is between twenty-two(22) and sixty-five(65) years of age and holds a valid driving license recognised under Singapore Law with not less than two(2) years satisfactory driving experience.
- 14. The User shall bear all responsibility for any injuries, damages or loss of life and shall relief Endless Drive Pte Ltd off any liabilities.
- 15. In a event that Endless Drive Pte Ltd has to engage a lawyer for any claims against the User, all legal fees will be bourne by the User.
- 15. Hereinafter, all terms and conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance to the laws of the Republic of Singapore, and Endless Drive Pte Ltd reserved the rights of all final decisions.

I/We hereby agree to the terms & conditions of	of Endless Drive Pte Ltd (ROC: 201614923W)
Starting Date/Time: 16/03 19 10-00 am	Total Fees: 株(2の-か)
Ending Date/Time: 25/03/19 11-00 am	Deposit(Refundable):
Vehicle Out	Vehicle In
Hirer Signature Rep' Signature	Hirer Signature Rep' Signature
Car Returned Date/Time:	Deposit refund: -

Official Receipt Receipt No: 01116 Date: 25/03/2019 Amount Received From: __ \$ 1,200/-Amount : _ 25/03/2019 16/03/2019 to SLM 24127) Payment Made BY Account Cash Total Amount Due Cheque Amount Paid Others Balance Due Received by: ssued by:

ENDLESS DRIVE PTE LT Sales Office: Blk 19, #01-19, Sin Ming Incustrial Estate, Sector A. Singaports 375677 Sales Houling (65) 6459 3019

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

16 Mar 2019 / 09:56:26

Receipt Date/Time: 16 Mar 2019 / 09:56:26

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190316-000344

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
	ilt of Insurance Enquiry - SGM124A				
	16 Mar 2019/02:20:00	A Lander British A Marin			
1000	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SGM124A Enquiry Fee 20190316095522503359		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190316095543760	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Banking		7,45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered vold and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi	Submitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	20 Mar 2019 18 Mar 2019 00:00 S\$5,300.00 S\$5,300.00 View Rpt Cancel Case					Survey			
	Main	R.	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]		
Insured:	CHUA CH	EW GUAN, ID: 5	17723491			16 51 5 5 5 5 5			
Main Claimant:	LEONG JI	LEONG JIN WEI AARON, ID: S8614077B							
Vehicle Re No.:	9 SJR881	3E		Date o	f Loss:		02:00 - :59 and 1 Days From	LTA Reg Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type						100352721 (Comprehensive) overage: 02/10/2018 - 01/10/2019			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SGM124A Policy No. 5107591841			1					
				Exces	:				
Repairer:	T& T Auto	o Services Pte Li	d (160 Sin Ming)	(HQ) BLK 160 SIN	MING	DRIVE, #08-	14 SIN MING AUTO	OCITY, 575722 Si	Ming -
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@aig		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	. [Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha.Sye	d-
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 28/03/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Compose	Case Mr
 AIG_50 	(20/03/2019)	Request To Upi	oad TP GIA Repor	rt					
ALL ASS	DCIATED TAS	KS⊞			0	View All 5	earch Tasks Cr	reate New Task	Complet
Due Dat			Crown Cubin	e Handler	_				2.5
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	rea By	Completed On	Created On	Don

Claim Documents

*SJR8813E (07144964855G) [SGM124A] TP **LEONG JIN WEI AARON** Mar 16 2019 2:00AM [CHUA CHEW GUAN] T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd (160 Sin Ming)

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Losenso	Thumbnail	-
1	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	S
12	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	27/03/19 09:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	[2]
19	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
21	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
22	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
24	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
28	04/05/19 08:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
					-
	umentation	The same of the sa	1 per i		Y
No.	Relabel/Reorder 19/03/19 16:29	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) EMAIL FROM AIG DD 19032019	0	Thumbnall Load PDF	Print
2	20/03/19 16:29	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0		
3	20/03/19 18:28	TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
4	14/05/19 11:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ö	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	Letters/Correspondences		1 per page 🔍		2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
5	14/05/19 11:00	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	14/05/19 11:00	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	14/05/19 11:00	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	14/05/19 11:00	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load POF	
9	14/05/19 11:00	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/03/19 15:50	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMP	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
------------------	---------	----------

TEAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

16/03/2 ent :	13E (TP veh) 2019 [X] Yes	: S : S : S	8,	lo 363.89 6,570.00		
ent :		: S : S	8,	363.89		
ee	[X] Yes	: S : S	8,	363.89		
ee	[X] Yes	: S : S	8,	363.89		
		: S : S				
		:\$		6,570.00		
		: \$				
		_			days at \$0.00 per da	y
		$\overline{}$			9 days	
		: \$				
		: \$				
		: \$				
n (Globa	l Sum)	: \$		6,570.00		
ered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA	Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No	¢
ality to be	e filled only for	chair	collisions	and for cas	es where BOLA does not app	у.
n: Paye	s's Breakdow	n				
vices Pte	e Ltd			: \$	6,5	70.0
				: \$		
				: \$		
				: \$		
			201	9		
	egistered Wo	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%) ility to be filled only for	shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%) illity to be filled only for chain n: Payee's Breakdown vices Pte Ltd	shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop: ared Workshop: (%) Assessibility to be filled only for chain collisions are: Payee's Breakdown vices Pte Ltd EE KHANG MIN 14 M 201	shop GIA Registered? [] YES [X egistered Workshop: Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable:	shop GIA Registered? [] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate egistered Workshop: Agreed Liability

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19004972/KPB3Q2

Date:

14/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100352721

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJR8813E

Insured Vehicle No: SGM124A

Date of Loss:

16/03/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 0714496485SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJR8813E

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.8 L 5AT (A) 15/12/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Engine No:

R18A15000782

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Pearl White

Chassis No: Odometer: JHMFD1630AS200549 134438 km

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 205/55 R16 Bridgestone 8 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: 205/55 R16

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm Bridgestone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,366.72	4,077.30	289.42	6.63
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,450.00	2,640.00	810.00	23.48
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,816.72	6,717.30	1,099.42	14.06
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,300.00		
	(S\$)	7,816.72	5,300.00	2,516.72	32.20
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	547.17	371.00	176.17	32.20
	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,363.89	5,671.00	2,692.89	32.20
	+ Car Rental (9.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	900.00		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,578.45		
	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)		6,570.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/03/2019

Date Inspected:

18/03/2019 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

T & T Auto Services Pte Ltd (160 Sin Ming) (HQ) BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE, #08-14 SIN MING AUTOCITY Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOTLID	Bent	793.70 FL	*793.70 FL
2	1	*BOOTLID TOP LOCK	Dented	237,70 FL	*237.70 FL
3	1	*BOOTLID LOWER LOCK	Repair	58.90 FL	*-FL
4	1	*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	36.70 FL	*36.70 FL
5	1	*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (50%)	Distorted / Dented	80.80 FS	*50.50 FS
6	1	*BOOTLID EMBLEM -CIVIC	Necessary	38.50 FL	*38.50 FL
7	1	*BOOTLID EMBLEM -1.8	Necessary	21,80 FL	*21.80 FL
8	1	*BOOTLID EMBLEM -IVTEC	Necessary	31.90 FL	*31.90 FL
9	1	*BOOTLID REFLECTOR -RH	Cut	212.60 FL	*212.60 FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER	Bent	683.80 FL	*683.80 FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -RH	Distorted	28.50 FL	*28.50 FL
12	1	*REAR MUDFLAP -RH	Buckled	96.50 FL	*96.50 FL
13	1	*REAR FENDER -RH	Buckled	752.80 FL	*752.80 FL
14	1	*REAR FENDER AIR VENT -RH	Dented	38.40 FL	*38.40 FL
15	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM -RH	Deformed	180.20 FL	*180.20 FL
16	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP -RH	Broken	285.70 FL	*285.70 FL
17	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKER -RH	Cracked	18.20 FL	*18.20 FL
18	1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	371.80 FL	*371.80 FL
19	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	135.80 FL	*135.80 FL
20	1	*REAR SILENCER BOX	Bent	544.60 FL	*544.60 FL
21	2	*REAR SILENCER MOUNTING	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
22	1	*REAR SILENCER CHROME PIPE	Dented	136.80 FL	*136.80 FL
23	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00FS	*40.00 FS
24	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
25	2	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
26	2	*REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP	Necessary	10.00FS	*10.00 FS
27	1	*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Dented	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise part. S=Sp	cNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
		Charles Bloom St.	Sub Total (S\$)	5,320.70 953.98	5,006.50
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				929.20
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,366.72	4,077.30

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO TUFF KOTE	New	250.00	90.00
3	TO REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
4	TO REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE/REFIX UPHOLSTERY , CUSHION SEAT & ROOF LINING	New	150.00	100.00
6	TO REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
7	TO PANEL BEATING ,REMOVING & REPLACING OF NEW PARTS	New	1,300.00	1,200.00
8	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	1,300.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	3,450.00	2,640.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >